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Msc Sex Nazwisko i imie (Numer) Klub
Name (Bib)

Pos
1

2

10

https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3544/

K-1

K-2

K-3

K-4

K-5

K-6
K-7

K-8

JACKIEWICZ Monika (57)

Team

MKl Szczecin

ANDRZEJCZAK Monika (51)  Raz Szczecin

PADUSZYNSKA Wioletta (62) Ks Team Baryta Gorzéw

MURAWIEC Izabela (61)

POCHRANOWICZ Barbara

(64)

MAKOWSKA Danuta (60)
HOLUBOWICZ Anita (55)
GRABARCZYK Monika (54)
ROMANSKA Karolina (63)

WILCZEK Bogustawa (65)

Luks Start Nakfo

Stowarzyszenie Maraton
Debno

Abic Jabtonowo Pomorskie
Mlks Rakowice

Ks Polonia Sroda WIkp.
Rk Athletics Warszawa

Sts Biegaton Mikotéw
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:29:51
33:05
59:16
01:43

08:33

11:59
13:53
24:03
29:15

:49:31
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